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PROPOSED SITE

FLOOR NAME

PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF
BASEMENT FLOOR + GROUND FLOOR + 4 FLOORS
(HEIGHT-18.22M) HOSPITAL BUILDING AT
VELACHERY-TAMBARAM MAIN ROAD (MEDAVAKKAM
MAIN ROAD), MEDAVAKKAM, CHENNAI 600100
COMPRISED IN OLD S.NO.392/3A2, NEW S.NO. 392/3A2A
OF MEDAVAKKAM VILLAGE WITHIN THE LIMITS OF ST.
THOMAS MOUNT PANCHAYAT UNION”

A) AREA STATEMENT SQ.M.
KEY PLAN :- AREA AS PER PATTA 2230.00
AREA AS PER DOCUMENT 2229.65
L.ocation plan (Taken as per User |nputs) LEAST EXTENT BETWEEN PATTA & DOCUMENT 2229.65
SITE EXTENT AQUIRED FOR CMRL 7.00
LEAST SITE EXTENT AFTER DEDUCTING 9999 65
LAND AQUIRED FOR CMRL (CONSIDERED FOR FSI)
STREET ALIGNMENT AREA 0.00
OSR AREA 0.00
TOTAL FSI AREA 4611.27
FSI FACTOR 2.075
COVERAGE AREA (PERCENTAGE %) NA
A) PARKING STATEMENT
VEHICLE REQUIRED PROVIDED
LORRY 0 0
CAR 24 34
TWO WHEELER 24 39
CYCLE 0 0
FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT:NHRB (HOS)
FLOORS FSI AREA U TOTAL
COMM. RESI. IND. INST. FSI AREA
BASEMENT PARKING FLOOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
GROUND FLOOR 927.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 927.70
FIRST FLOOR 928.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 928.70
SECOND FLOOR 930.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 930.07
THIRD FLOOR 912.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 912.87
FOURTH FLOOR 911.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 911.93
Terrace 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total 4611.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 4611.27
BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT
FSI AREA TOTAL
BUILDING NO OF SAME BUILDIN COMM. RESI. IND. INST. bu FSI AREA
NHRB-1 (HOS) 4611.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 4611.27
Total 4611.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 4611.27
APPROVAL CONDITION
SCALE 1:100

This Planning Permission issued under

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

to final outcome of the W.P.

(MD) No0.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

Signature N_?; rified
Digitally Signe W
a

Architect: M.B nasundar
Sign Date: 08/09/2024 3:11:01 PM

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
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CODE

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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FLOOR NAME SHEET NO. 2/5

FLOOR NAME

PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF
BASEMENT FLOOR + GROUND FLOOR + 4 FLOORS
(HEIGHT-18.22M) HOSPITAL BUILDING AT
VELACHERY-TAMBARAM MAIN ROAD (MEDAVAKKAM
MAIN ROAD), MEDAVAKKAM, CHENNAI 600100
COMPRISED IN OLD S.NO.392/3A2 , NEW S. NO.
392/3A2A OF MEDAVAKKAM VILLAGE WITHIN THE
LIMITS OF ST. THOMAS MOUNT PANCHAYAT UNION”"
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E ELECTRICAL SUPPLY REQUIREMENTS FOR CP61-EV (CLIENT'S SCOPE)

1) INCOMING SUPPLY :-

3Ph 415VAC (= 10%), 50Hz (= 2%), WITH NEUTRAL & EARTH (3PH+N+E) PER UNIT.

2) CONTROL SWITCHGEAR :-
4 POLE RCBO (OR ELCB+MCB) 16 AMP,  (SENSITIVITY/LEAKAGE CURRENT) 100mA PER UNIT.

3) INCOMING CABLE SIZE :-
5 CORE X 2.5 SQ. mm FLEXIBLE COPPER MULTI CORE CABLE (3PH+N+E) FROM MAIN SWITCH
TO CONTROL PANEL UNIT. (PER UNIT.)
OR 4 CORE X 2.5 Sq. mm FLEXIBLE COPPER MULTI CORE CABLE (3PH+N) FROM MAIN SWITCH
TO CONTROL PANEL UNIT & SEPARATE EARTH WIRE HAS TO BE PROVIDED. (PER UNIT OR AS PER
THE LOCAL REGULATIONS.)

O ELECTRICAL CONNECTION TO BE PROVIDED (CLIENT'S SCOPE)

POWER PACK SIZE - L600mm x W250mm x H (Various)
FOR EACH HYDRAULIC POWER PACK (1.5 KW)

1 2
CUSTOMER SCOPE OF WORK :-
1) CUSTOMER TO PROVIDE THE MINIMUM FLOORING THICKNESS & GRADE REQUIRED FOR ANCHORING OF THE PARKING
SYSTEM TO THE GROUND.
2) TO PROVIDE NECESSARY PEDESTAL IN CASE THE REQUIRED CONCRETE DEPTH IS NOT AVAILABLE FOR ANCHORING.
A . 3) CABLE TRAY, ELECTRICAL DEVICES, WATER SPRINKLER SHOULD NOT BE PROVIDED ABOVE PARKING AREA (WITHIN
HEIGHT GIVEN IN SECTION), OTHERWISE EITHER CAR SPACE HEIGHT WILL GET REDUCED.
4) REQUIRED NO OF ELECTRIC POINTS WITH MCB+ELCB (OR RCBO) AS PER SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN IN ELECTRICAL
DETAILS SHALL BE PROVIDED BY YOU AT THE LOCATIONS SHOWN IN THE CAR PARKING LAYOUT.
5) THE FLOORING FINISH, PAINTING OF THE PARKING AREA, PROVISION OF ELECTRICAL POINTS & ACCESS TO THE
PARKING AREA FROM GROUND SHOULD BE MADE READY BEFORE THE DELIVERY OF THE MATERIALS.
6) ALL THE PROVISIONS ARE TO BE MADE TO ARREST THE WATER SEAPAGES/ WATER INSURGANCE IN THE PARKING AREA.
7) LOCKABLE STORAGE OF REQUIRED SIZE SHOULD BE PROVIDED TO KLAUS FOR KEEPING HIGH VALUE MATERIAL TILL
THE COMPLETION OF THE INSTALLATION. ALL OTHER HEAVY MATERIAL SHALL BE KEPT AT THE INSTALLATION AREA.
8) TO PROVIDE COVER/SHED/CANOPY FOR THE PARKING SYSTEMS WHEREVER THE SYSTEMS ARE INSTALLED IN OPEN
AREAS TO PROTECT SYSTEMS FROM VAGARIES OF WEATHER AND TO INCREASE THE LIFE OF THE SYSTEMS.
9) TO PROVIDE BARRICADES ON THE PARKER SIDES OTHER THAN ENTRY SIDE TO RESTRICT HUMAN ENTRY FOR SAFETY.
10) THE FLOORING BELOW THE PARKERS SHOULD BE FINISHED TO ZERO LEVEL (WITHIN ACCEPTABLE TOLERANCES).
FLOOR LENGTH 1000 MM 4000 MM 10000 MM 15000 MM
TOLERENCE 4 MM 10 MM 12 MM 15 MM
11) SUFFICIENT LIGHTING ARRANGEMENT TO BE PROVIDED IN CAR PARKING AREA FOR ILLUMINATION PURPOSE.
12) ALL OPEN PITS IN THE INSTALLATION AREA SHOULD BE COVERED.
B
IMPORTANT NOTES :-
1) THE INSTALLATIONS OF THE PARKING SYSTEMS SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AS PER THE SPECIFICATIONS AND LOCATIONS
SHOWN IN THE LAYOUT.
2) POWDER COATING COLOR ON THE STRUCTURAL MEMBERS IS KLAUS STD ORANGE COLOR.
.. 3 THE CLEAR HEIGHT FROM FINISH FLOOR TO CEILING IS CONSIDERED AS SHOWN IN THE SECTION. IN CASE THERE IS
A VARIATION IN THIS DIMENSION, THE CAR HEIGHT WHICH CAN BE ACCOMODATED ON EITHER PARKING SPACE WILL
VARY ACCORDINGLY.
4) SINCE MULTIPLE PARKERS ARE CONNECTED TO SINGLE POWER PACK, ONLY ONE PARKER WILL BE OPERATED AT ONE
PARKER WILL BE OPERATED AT ONE TIME IN A GROUP OF PARKERS.
5) WIND AND SEISMIC FORCES TO BE CONSIDERED SEPERATELY AT THE TIME OF DESIGN OF PEDESTAL
AS APPLICABLE. (IN CASE OF KOGP)
C PARKABILITY :-
1) IF THE AVAILABLE DISTANCE BETWEEN THE COLUMNS IS LESS TO ACCOMODATE STD. PARKERS THE PLATFORM WIDTH
THAT CAN BE PROVIDED SHALL BE LESS. PARKING ON SUCH A SMALLER PLATFORM WITH LARGER VEHICLES MAY MAKE
GETTING INTO AND OUT OF THE VEHICLE DIFICULT. THIS DEPENDS ON TYPE OF VEHICLE APPROACH & ABOVE ALL ON
THE INDIVIDUAL DRIVER'S SKILL.
L 2) IF DRIVEWAY WIDTH AVAILABLE IS LESS THAN NORMAL, THERE MAY BE DIFFICULTY IN TURNING THE VEHICLE. TWO OR
MORE LAPS MAY BE REQUIRED TO PARK AND RETRIEVE THE CARS.
THE PARKABILITY OF THE CAR ALSO DEPEND ON :-
A) DRIVE WAY WIDTH
B) BETTER PLATFORM WIDTH TO CAR WIDTH RATIO.
C) TURNING RADIUS OF CAR
D) INDIVIDUAL DRIVER'S SKILL
E) LOCATION OF CAR SPACE (CORNER CAR SPACES WILL BE DIFICULT TO DRIVE INTO)
F) DOOR OPENING SPACE WILL DEPEND ON :-
a) PLATFORM WIDTH TO CAR WIDTH RATIO
b) PARKING ALIGNMENT ON PLATFORM
D c) DISTANCE BETWEEN ADJACENT CAR SPACE / WALL.
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CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

to final outcome of the W.P.

(MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)
High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.

QR
CODE

serDefinedMetric (841.00 x 1300.00MM)

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer




FLOOR NAME SHEET NO. 3/5

FLOOR NAME

PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF
BASEMENT FLOOR + GROUND FLOOR + 4 FLOORS
(HEIGHT - 18.22 M) HOSPITAL BUILDING AT
VELACHERY-TAMBARAM MAIN ROAD (MEDAVAKKAM
MAIN ROAD), MEDAVAKKAM, CHENNAI 600100 COMPRISED
IN OLD S.NO.392/3A2, NEW S. NO.392/3A2A OF
MEDAVAKKAM VILLAGE WITHIN THE LIMITS OF ST.
THOMAS MOUNT PANCHAYAT UNION”
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CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

to final outcome of the W.P.

(MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)

High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building
This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.

QR
CODE

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

serDefinedMetric (841.00 x 1300.00MM) This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer




FLOOR NAME SHEET NO. 4/5
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PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF
BASEMENT FLOOR + GROUND FLOOR + 4 FLOORS
(HEIGHT - 18.22 M ) HOSPITAL BUILDING AT
VELACHERY-TAMBARAM MAIN ROAD (MEDAVAKKAM
MAIN ROAD), MEDAVAKKAM, CHENNAI 600100
COMPRISED IN OLD. S.NO.392/3A2, NEW S.NO.392/3A2A
OF MEDAVAKKAM VILLAGE WITHIN THE LIMITS OF ST.
THOMAS MOUNT PANCHAYAT UNION”
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